
Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

B Boys - 1m Springboard
Final

Event 102
26 JUN 2018 - 16:30

REFEREE V. D. KONIJNENBURG Frans

PANEL

JUDGE 1 MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja

JUDGE 2 CHANDIRYAN Maria

JUDGE 3 JAFCSAK Zsolt

JUDGE 4 GEORGIADI Themis

JUDGE 5 SERGEEV Vitali

RESERVE HERANDO FERRER Carla

1 HUMPHREYS Tyler GBR 08 JAN 2003
403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 52.80 238.90
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 289.60
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 55.20 344.80
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 46.80 391.60

2 KONOVALOV Danylo UKR 18 APR 2003
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 47.15 227.95
303B 2.4 1.0 4.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 42.00 269.95
105B 2.6 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 58.50 328.45
5233D 2.5 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 53.75 382.20 9.40

3 MEULENDIJKS Bram NED 19 FEB 2003
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 227.60
105B 2.6 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 282.20
303B 2.4 1.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 33.60 315.80
403B 2.4 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 52.80 368.60 23.00

4 PETERSEN Elias SWE 29 APR 2003
403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 50.40 215.45
5333D 2.6 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 58.50 273.95
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 320.75
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 45.50 366.25 25.35

5 KACHANOV Viacheslav RUS 26 FEB 2003
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 55.90 225.45
405C 3.1 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 41.85 267.30
305C 3.0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 43.50 310.80
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 54.60 365.40 26.20

6 CHYZHOVSKYI Bohdan UKR 01 SEP 2003
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 50.40 222.35
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 37.95 260.30
303B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 307.10
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 53.30 360.40 31.20

7 JACHIM Filip POL 14 SEP 2003
403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 52.80 228.10
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 278.80
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 41.40 320.20
303B 2.4 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 32.40 352.60 39.00
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

8 KAMARDIN Kirill RUS 30 SEP 2003
405C 3.1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 46.50 214.20
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 53.30 267.50
305C 3.0 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 39.00 306.50
5335D 3.0 1.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 45.00 351.50 40.10

9 BELOTTI Stefano ITA 23 JUL 2004
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 46.80 212.50
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 40.30 252.80
303B 2.4 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 39.60 292.40
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 52.00 344.40 47.20

10 LEDINSKI David CRO 08 JUN 2004
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 43.20 203.85
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 49.40 253.25
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 46.80 300.05
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 39.10 339.15 52.45

11 TODIRASCU Darius-C. ROU 10 NOV 2004
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 53.30 207.50
403B 2.4 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 42.00 249.50
305C 3.0 1.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 31.50 281.00
5333D 2.6 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 41.60 322.60 69.00

12 SEMERIA Edoardo Andrej F ITA 08 MAY 2003
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 46.80 199.15
5134D 2.6 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 40.30 239.45
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 286.25
303B 2.4 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 32.40 318.65 72.95
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

B Boys - 1m Springboard
Preliminary

Event 2
26 JUN 2018 - 10:00

REFEREE V. D. KONIJNENBURG Frans

PANEL A (1  2  3  6  7) PANEL B (4  5  8  9)

JUDGE 1 BRUNNER Kathy JUDGE 1 MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja

JUDGE 2 PATSERINA Olena JUDGE 2 CHANDIRYAN Maria

JUDGE 3 JAFCSAK Zsolt JUDGE 3 AVASILOAE Florin

JUDGE 4 SERGEEV Vitali JUDGE 4 GEORGIADI Themis

JUDGE 5 NIKOLAEVA Martina JUDGE 5 WIERNIUK Anna

RESERVE CALDERARA Gianluca RESERVE SWARTZ Love

1 HUMPHREYS Tyler GBR 08 JAN 2003
103B 1.7 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 39.10 39.10
201B 1.6 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 35.20 74.30
301B 1.7 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 39.10 113.40
401A 1.8 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 34.20 147.60
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 38.50 186.10
403B 2.4 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 52.80 238.90
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 49.40 288.30
303B 2.4 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 40.80 329.10
5333D 2.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 50.70 379.80

2 MEULENDIJKS Bram NED 19 FEB 2003
103B 1.7 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 38.25 38.25
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 32.00 70.25
301B 1.7 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 28.05 98.30
401A 1.8 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 133.40
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 173.00
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 52.00 225.00
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 50.70 275.70
303B 2.4 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 39.60 315.30
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 365.70 14.10

3 KONOVALOV Danylo UKR 18 APR 2003
101B 1.3 1.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 5.0 6.5 24.05 24.05
403C 2.2 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 47.30 71.35
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 32.80 104.15
301B 1.7 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 34.85 139.00
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 41.80 180.80
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 48.30 229.10
303B 2.4 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 32.40 261.50
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 49.40 310.90
5233D 2.5 1.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 46.25 357.15 22.65

4 JACHIM Filip POL 14 SEP 2003
103B 1.7 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 36.55 36.55
201B 1.6 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 32.00 68.55
301B 1.7 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 101.70
401A 1.8 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 136.80
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 38.50 175.30
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 50.40 225.70
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 280.30
203B 2.3 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 34.50 314.80
303B 2.4 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 39.60 354.40 25.40
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

5 CHYZHOVSKYI Bohdan UKR 01 SEP 2003
401A 1.8 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 30.60 30.60
103B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 35.70 66.30
201B 1.6 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 97.50
301B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 34.85 132.35
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 39.60 171.95
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 48.00 219.95
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 46.00 265.95
303B 2.4 1.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 42.00 307.95
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 42.90 350.85 28.95

6 KAMARDIN Kirill RUS 30 SEP 2003
101B 1.3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 25.35 25.35
403C 2.2 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 40.70 66.05
201B 1.6 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 27.20 93.25
301B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 34.85 128.10
5331D 2.2 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 39.60 167.70
405C 3.1 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 44.95 212.65
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 263.35
305C 3.0 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 40.50 303.85
5335D 3.0 1.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 45.00 348.85 30.95

7 KACHANOV Viacheslav RUS 26 FEB 2003
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 48.00 48.00
101B 1.3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 26.00 74.00
201C 1.5 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 30.75 104.75
301C 1.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 29.60 134.35
5132D 2.2 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 35.20 169.55
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 46.80 216.35
405C 3.1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 49.60 265.95
305C 3.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 39.00 304.95
5333D 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 41.60 346.55 33.25

8 SEMERIA Edoardo Andrej F ITA 08 MAY 2003
101B 1.3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 26.00 26.00
401B 1.5 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 28.50 54.50
301B 1.7 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 27.20 81.70
203B 2.3 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 31.05 112.75
5331D 2.2 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 152.35
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 46.80 199.15
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 44.20 243.35
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 48.00 291.35
303B 2.4 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 42.00 333.35 46.45

9 PETERSEN Elias SWE 29 APR 2003
201B 1.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 31.20 31.20
301B 1.7 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 64.35
103B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.30 96.65
401A 1.8 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 28.80 125.45
5331D 2.2 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 39.60 165.05
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 42.90 207.95
303B 2.4 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 247.55
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 46.80 294.35
105B 2.6 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 37.70 332.05 47.75
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

10 TODIRASCU Darius-C. ROU 10 NOV 2004
103B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 29.75 29.75
203C 2.0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 35.00 64.75
301C 1.6 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 23.20 87.95
401B 1.5 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 5.5 27.75 115.70
5331D 2.2 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 38.50 154.20
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 42.90 197.10
403B 2.4 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 40.80 237.90
305C 3.0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 49.50 287.40
5333D 2.6 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 42.90 330.30 49.50

11 LEDINSKI David CRO 08 JUN 2004
401B 1.5 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 31.50 31.50
103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 33.15 64.65
301B 1.7 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.30 96.95
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 28.00 124.95
5231D 2.1 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 35.70 160.65
105B 2.6 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 41.60 202.25
303B 2.4 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 42.00 244.25
203B 2.3 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 31.05 275.30
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 44.40 319.70 60.10

12 BELOTTI Stefano ITA 23 JUL 2004
103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 31.45 31.45
201B 1.6 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 29.60 61.05
301B 1.7 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 34.85 95.90
401A 1.8 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 32.40 128.30
5331D 2.2 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 37.40 165.70
105B 2.6 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 31.20 196.90
303B 2.4 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 28.80 225.70
5333D 2.6 1.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 40.30 266.00
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 43.20 309.20 70.60

13 BUCHER Thibaud SUI 06 NOV 2003
103B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 32.30 32.30
201B 1.6 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 27.20 59.50
301B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 31.45 90.95
401A 1.8 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 31.50 122.45
5231D 2.1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 33.60 156.05
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 35.10 191.15
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 40.80 231.95
5132D 2.2 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 33.00 264.95
203B 2.3 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 34.50 299.45 80.35

14 CORTES ZAPATA Juan Pablo ESP 18 DEC 2004
103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 33.15
201B 1.6 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 26.40 59.55
301B 1.7 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 29.75 89.30
401B 1.5 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 27.00 116.30
5231D 2.1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 34.65 150.95
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 45.50 196.45
303B 2.4 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 30.00 226.45
203B 2.3 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 31.05 257.50
403B 2.4 1.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 36.00 293.50 86.30
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

15 BAUMGARTNER Noah SUI 27 APR 2003
103B 1.7 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 28.90 28.90
201B 1.6 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 24.00 52.90
301B 1.7 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 26.35 79.25
401A 1.8 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 30.60 109.85
5231D 2.1 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 30.45 140.30
105C 2.4 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 36.00 176.30
403B 2.4 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 3.5 31.20 207.50
5132D 2.2 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 35.20 242.70
203B 2.3 1.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 26.45 269.15 110.65
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